
321 Roger Penske 22 1,256 0 1 0

322 J D Gibbs 54 1,252 -4 -4 2 0

323 Richard Childress 3 1,148 -108 -104 3 0

324 Roger Penske 12 1,140 -116 -8 4 0

325 Kelley Earnhardt-Miller 7 1,093 -163 -47 5 0

326 Richard Childress 33 1,066 -190 -27 6 0

327 Steve Turner 31 1,065 -191 -1 8 1

328 J D Gibbs 11 1,062 -194 -3 7 -1

329 Jack Roush 6 1,047 -209 -15 11 2

3210 Joe Gibbs 20 1,041 -215 -6 9 -1

3211 Richard Childress 2 1,041 -215 0 10 -1

3212 Harry Scott Jr. 32 957 -299 -84 12 0

3213 Kyle Busch 77 956 -300 -1 13 0

3214 Rick Hendrick 5 917 -339 -39 14 0

3215 Richard Petty 43 897 -359 -20 15 0

3216 Robby Benton 99 884 -372 -13 16 0

3217 Harry Scott Jr. 30 827 -429 -57 17 0

3218 Mark Smith 19 807 -449 -20 18 0

3219 Jack Roush 60 725 -531 -82 19 0

3220 Mark Smith 44 697 -559 -28 20 0

3221 Tony Clements 51 673 -583 -24 21 0

1922 Joe Gibbs 18 641 -615 -32 22 0

3223 Johnny Davis 01 593 -663 -48 24 1

3224 Gene Vess 4 590 -666 -3 23 -1

3225 Mark Smith 14 584 -672 -6 26 1

3226 Andrea Nemechek 87 584 -672 0 25 -1

3227 Archie St Hilaire 79 578 -678 -6 27 0

3228 Mary Louise Miller 70 553 -703 -25 28 0

3229 Curtis Key Sr. 40 520 -736 -33 29 0

3230 Robert Richardson Sr. 23 516 -740 -4 30 0

3231 Jason Sciavicco 24 460 -796 -56 31 0

1532 Jack Roush 16 425 -831 -35 32 0

3233 Mike Harmon 74 368 -888 -57 33 0

1434 Mike Curb 98 333 -923 -35 34 0

1935 Jimmy Dick 55 304 -952 -29 35 0

3036 Jimmy Means 52 262 -994 -42 38 2

3137 Melissa Sciavicco 00 256 -1,000 -6 37 0

2138 Kristin Hamelin 92 254 -1,002 -2 36 -2

839 Richard Childress 21 199 -1,057 -55 39 0

740 Harry Scott Jr. 134 186 -1,070 -13 40 0

3041 Mark Smith 10 184 -1,072 -2 41 0

742 Robby Benton 29 155 -1,101 -29 42 0

443 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 88 151 -1,105 -4 43 0

1744 Rick Ware 15 143 -1,113 -8 44 0

2845 Curtis Key Sr. 42 139 -1,117 -4 45 0

346 James Finch 1 91 -1,165 -48 46 0

447 Scott Lagasse 8 72 -1,184 -19 47 0

2448 Curtis Key Sr. 46 66 -1,190 -6 48 0

1949 Morgan Shepherd 89 64 -1,192 -2 49 0

250 Roger Penske 48 58 -1,198 -6 56 6

351 Kenny Habul 175 54 -1,202 -4 50 -1

752 Adrian Berryhill 117 45 -1,211 -9 51 -1
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153 Richard Petty 9 37 -1,219 -8 52 -1

354 William Venturini Sr. 125 36 -1,220 -1 53 -1

855 Tina Berryhill 137 30 -1,226 -6 54 -1

356 William Gerhart 185 28 -1,228 -2 55 -1

657 Mark Beaver 50 24 -1,232 -4 57 0

158 Rusty Wallace 66 19 -1,237 -5 58 0

359 Robert Torriere 153 18 -1,238 -1 59 0

160 John Young 126 16 -1,240 -2 60 0

361 Derek White 27 12 -1,244 -4 61 0

562 Derrike Cope 173 12 -1,244 0 62 0

363 Scott Deware 86 11 -1,245 -1 63 0

164 Bob Leavine 195 7 -1,249 -4 64 0

165 Mark Smith 91 5 -1,251 -2 65 0

266 Rod Sieg 239 0 -1,256 -5 66 0

467 Curtis Key Sr. 47 0 -1,256 0 67 0

168 Michelle Gosselin 190 0 -1,256 0 68 0
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